ECE 300

Spring Semester, 2007

Project Groups

The following is a listing of the groups for the MSP430 project. The first name on the list gives the person who is the group leader.  I will be talking about the project in class.   

The responsibilities of the group leaders include the following:

(a) Contact group members and arrange for a planning session in order to make plans for the project work.   Everyone is expected to participate and assume his or her share of the work.

(b) Groups 1, 2, 3 and 4 group leaders should come to my office to checkout equipment that includes a microscope, soldering station and other small items. The group leader is responsible for checking out this equipment and for keeping up with it.   The equipment will be available on February 22.  The group leader is responsible for returning all of these supplies to me after completing the project.

(c) Groups 5, 6, 7, 8, and 9 will have equipment provided in FH 206C, next to the parts store.  This room will be open Monday through Friday from 8:00 AM ‘til 5:00 PM.  You will be given a combination number for the door to 206C.  Groups 1 thru 4 can also work in this room but groups 5-9 have priority.  The group leaders (5 thru 9) need to see me to pick-up a project manual, emulation kit and some items needed for soldering.  All of these supplies are to be returned to me upon completion of the project.  

(d) You should go to the parts store on the 200 level of Ferris Hall and purchase the kit for the project.  The price will be $15. This is actually less than what we have invested in the kits by about 25%.  This cost should be divided between the group members.  The completed board will be the property of the group.  One of the group members may want to purchase the board.  In such case, that person should probably reimburse the group members for their share of the kit cost.

(e) It is the responsibility of the group leader to see that the project is

completed.  This includes ordering the sensor selected for the project.  It is the responsibility of each group member to do his or her share on the project.  If any conflicts arise they should be brought to my attention.  You should also order 3 of the msp430 chips from Texas Instruments (samples, no charge).

(f)   The target date for completing the project is the second week in April.  You 

bring your board, with sensor, to my office to have it checked.  If you have trouble with making your board work you should bring it to my office and I will try to help you go through trouble shooting.  If you need a new board,

the price if $5.00 which partly covers the department’s cost.  

After completing the project we will have power point presentations by each group on Saturday morning, April 14.  The total group is responsible for the power point presentation.  The presentation can be given by one person , or more, or however the group decides.  A prize will be given for the 1st place presentation.

(f) Hopefully, this project will be enjoyable for you.  It will give you an

opportunity to bring together some of the things you have learned thus

far in your studies at UT.  Also, you will have the chance to work with some of your fellow classmates and get to know them better.  

Group 1:

Boyd, Christopher Patrick  (group leader)

Gattupalli, Anusha

Mikre, Henok

Poore, Timothy Patten

Group 2:

Samarriva, Nataly (group leader)

Logsdon, Jeffrey Scott

Ly, Sayxue

Henderson, Daniel Matthew

Group 3:

Hornbuckle, Charles William (group leader)

McCleary, Michael Jeremy

Millraney, James Michael

Kelly, John Chandler

Group 4:


   Ezell, Matthew Allan (group leader)


   Sutherland, Phillip Evan

             Hardy, Benjamin Lee

             Daniel, Albert Crit

Group 5:

Charlton, Kathryn Marie (group leader)

Ealey, Benjamin James

McNutt, Jeremy Kyle

Vallance, Aaron Nathaniel

Group 6:

Martin, Benjamin Walter (group leader)

Wang, Xu

Kopp, Justin Henry

Jones, Laronda Cheryll

Group 7:

Day, Michael Anthony (group leader)

Davis, Kevin William

Webster, Laura Elizabeth

Puster, Eric Matthew

Group 8:

Melhorn, Alexander Charles (group leader)

Wakeman, Laura Grace

Hara, Harrison Alex

Heise, David Aaron

Group 9:

Jones, Nicholas Alan (group leader)

Griffin, Nicholas Tyler

Morales, Lester Alexis

Coueiry, Hadi Sami

e-mail addresses as found on UT system

cboyd11@utk.edu

kcharlto@utk.edu

hchoueir@utk.edu

adanie12@utk.edu

kdavis9@utk.edu

mday7@utk.edu

bealey@utk.edu

mezell1@utk.edu

agattupa@utk.edu

ngriffin@utk.edu

hhara@utk.edu

bhardy3@utk.edu

dheise@utk.edu

dhender7@utk.edu

chornbuc@utk.edu

ljones50@utk.edu

njones11@utk.edu

jkelly12@utk.edu

kopp@utk.edu

jlogsdon@utk.edu

sly@utk.edu

bmarti15@utk.edu

mmcclear@utk.edu

jmcnutt5@utk.edu

amelhorn@utk.edu

hmikre@utk.edu

jmillran@utk.edu

lmorales@utk.edu

tpoore1@utk.edu

epuster@utk.edu

nsumarri@utk.edu

psutherl@utk.edu

avallanc@utk.edu

lwakeman@utk.edu

lwebste3@utk.edu

xwang18@utk.edu

